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FUTURE RACES, FESTIVALS AND EVENTS

2023  L’Armada Rouen 2023 - Endorsed Event

Lisbon, Portugal

Cadiz, Spain

Thurs 24 to Sun 27 Aug
Thurs 31 Aug to Sun 3 Sept

Thurs 7 to Sun 10 Sept

L’Armada Rouen, France Thurs 8 to Sun 18 June
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2023  The Tall Ships Races
Den Helder, The Netherlands  Thurs 29 June to Sun 2 July
- Race 1
_ ady  Hartlepool, UK Thurs 6 to Sun 9 July
ih DRD
LiE o=y Race 2
TEMLSIESMEESE Fredrikstad, Norway Sat 15 to Tues 18 July
Cruise-in-Company
Lerwick, UK Wed 26 to Sat 29 July
Race 3
Arendal, Norway Thurs 3 to Sun 6 Aug
2023  The Tall Ships Races Magellan-Elcano
Falmouth, UK Tues 15 to Fri 18 Aug
Race 1

Cruise-in-Company

Race 2

26 August 2022
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FUTURE RACES, FESTIVALS AND EVENTS

2024  DelfSail 2024 - Endorsed Event

Delfzijl, The Netherlands Thurs 13 to Sun 16 June

2024  The Tall Ships Races

Klaipeda, Lithuania Thurs 27 to Sun 30 June
Race 1
. Helsinki, Finland Thurs 4 to Sun 7 July
. _{ iﬁ' Cruise-in-Company
THETALLSHIPSRACES22¢ Tallinn, Estonia Thurs 11 to Sun 14 July
Race 2
Turku, Finland Thurs 18 to Sun 21 July
Cruise-in-Company
Mariehamn, Aland Islands Wed 24 to Sat 27 July
Race 3
Szczecin, Poland Fri 2 to Mon 5 Aug

26 August 2022




